AAEON Technology BOXER-6451-ADP   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
04-15
0
4
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
U
ltra S

• 84W 12V Power Adapter
• BOXER-6451-ADP
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU PCH LAN USB 3.0 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 Audio Storage Display Expansion Mounting Power Operation temp.
BOXER-6451-ADP-A1-1010 i3-1215UE SoC 2
USB 3.2 x 3
(10Gbps)
1 4 Line-out
2.5" SATA Drive Bay x 1
M.2 2280 M-Key x 1 (NVMe)
HDMI x 2
M.2 2230 E-Key x 1
M.2 3052 B-Key w/ SIM Slot x 1
Wallmount 12V
-4°F ~ 140°F (-20°C ~ 60C) with 0.5 m/s airflow,
with wide temperature Memory/Storage
BOXER-6451-ADP-A2-1010 i5-1245UE SoC 2
USB 3.2 x 3
(10Gbps)
1 4 Line-out
2.5" SATA Drive Bay x 1
M.2 2280 M-Key x 1 (NVMe)
HDMI x 2
M.2 2230 E-Key x 1
M.2 3052 B-Key w/ SIM Slot x 1
Wallmount 12V
-4°F ~ 140°F (-20°C ~ 60C) with 0.5 m/s airflow,
with wide temperature Memory/Storage
BOXER-6451-ADP-A3-1010 i7-1265UE SoC 2
USB 3.2 x 3
(10Gbps)
1 4 Line-out
2.5" SATA Drive Bay x 1
M.2 2280 M-Key x 1 (NVMe)
HDMI x 2
M.2 2230 E-Key x 1
M.2 3052 B-Key w/ SIM Slot x 1
Wallmount 12V
-4°F ~ 140°F (-20°C ~ 60C) with 0.5 m/s airflow,
with wide temperature Memory/Storage
AAEON Technology BOXER-6451-ADP   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,